Mechanical (Heating) Permits August 2004

AppDat Permit# Parcel # OwnerName OwnerPhone Property Location Remarks

8/2/2004 SM04-503  9652-70-4909-00 ROY MCGUIRE/PAUL POE 919-776-6841 120 BANK ST B&DREST.- FAXED IN - MAILED BACK TO AIR
CAPTURE

8/2/2004 SM04-504  9642-20-4452-00 CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES 881-9350 17 BASSETT HALL LN MAILED IN REC'D 08/02/04- MAILED 08/02/04

8/2/2004 SM04-505 9642-93-2954-00 RIVERA, FELIPE RIVERA, 1107 PINEHURST TAKING OUT AN OIL FURNACE- INSTALLLING A
HEAT PUMP - ELECTRICAL PERMIT WILL BE
REQUIRED

8/2/2004 SM04-506 9623-80-4789-00  PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION 919-774-9446 124  BROOKFIELD CIR  MAILED IN REC'D 08/02/04- MAILED 08/02/04-
HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE

8/3/2004 LMO04-507 9631-32-7770-00 DONATHAN, VIRGIE MAE B 2400 JEFFERSON DAVIS

8/3/2004 LMO04-510 9645-27-6964-00 POINDEXTER, CHARLIE POINDEXTER, 919-774-7885 4109 HAWKINSAVE.  LIVING ROM, BEDROOM, LAUNDRY

ROOM &

BATH

8/3/2004 LMO04-511 9537-44-8374-00 GARY W. OLIVER 910-783-7015 4053 NICHOLSON RD  SITE BUILT SFD TO REPLACE AN EXISTING
MOBILE HOME

8/3/2004 SM04-508 9633-25-8907-00 PORTER, RAYMOND NIXON JR 2009 JASANY LN 2 TON HEAT PUMP

8/3/2004 SM04-509  9662-63-7371-00 TOMMY POINDEXTER 919-775-2830 2127 RICE RD  RES MOVED HOUSE-FOOTING & FOUNDATION
ONLY

8/3/2004 SM04-512  9644-78-3676-00 ANDERSON HOMES 919-828-6030 401 JOEY CT  HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE

8/3/2004 SM04-513  9644-78-8628-00 ANDERSON HOMES INC 919-422-2435 500 WADE DR.

8/3/2004 SM04-514 9644-78-6526-00 ANDERSON HOMES INC 919-828-6030 404  WADE DR

8/4/2004 BMO04-523 9682-50-3709-00 BRICK CAPITAL COMM DEVELOP 307 THIRD ST

8/4/2004 LMO04-515 9633-56-9694-00 SWARTZ, EDDIE SWARTZ, 770-3244 2300 LAKELAND DR

8/4/2004 LMO04-521  9670-24-5368-00 ISRAEL LUCAS CONSTRUCTION INC 919-776-1071 1478 CAROLINA DR

8/4/2004 LMO04-522  9670-15-1546-00 ISRAEL LUCAS CONSTRUCTION INC 919-776-1071 1345  OHIO LANE LN

8/4/2004 SM04-516 9650-77-3353-00 GROCE, VAN RAY 919-775-1497 5200 LAUREL RIDGE 8/4/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION-----
MAILED OUT 8/5/04

8/4/2004 SM04-517  9650-77-3353-00 GROCE, VAN RAY 919-775-1497 5124 LAUREL RIDGE 8/4/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN ---MAILED OUT 8/5/04

8/4/2004 SM04-518  9642-89-0025-00 WILSON, SANDRA H 774-8975 105  HICKORY AVE
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AppDat
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
8/5/2004
8/5/2004

8/6/2004

8/6/2004
APPLICATION

8/9/2004
8/9/2004
8/9/2004
8/9/2004
8/9/2004
8/9/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004

8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004

8/10/2004

Friday, September 03, 2004

Permit # Parcel #

SMO04-519
SMO04-520
LM04-525

SM04-524

LMO04-527

SM04-526

LM04-531
LM04-532
SM04-528
SM04-529
SMO04-530
SM04-533
LM04-534
SM04-535

SM04-536

SM04-537

SM04-538

SM04-539

SM04-540

SM04-541

9650-89-8815-00
9643-31-4132-00
9645-72-5175-00

9662-03-3443-00

9640-50-0569-00

9642-31-5026-00

9672-66-7977-00
9624-75-8793-00
9633-30-4371-00
9633-30-4371-00
9642-69-9731-00
9652-72-6368-00
9633-07-8591-00
9644-52-7602-00

9642-32-9444-00

9642-32-9444-00

9642-32-9444-00

9642-32-9444-00

9642-32-9444-00

9642-32-9444-00

OwnerName

REID CAGLE 919-776-6207

ENGLISH, TIMOHTY A 919-776-7412

WYETH
DUNN, DEBRA S (O'QUINN) 258-5153
TERESA EDINGTON WILSON 718-6153

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES OF NC

TAI DUY NGUYEN 919-777-6811
GRIFFIN, ROBERT LEWIS GRIFFIN,

SANFORD SUNSET PROPERTIES LLC

JOHN WHITESIDE 919-708-8740
DEL VECCHIO DAWG CORP
FOUR SEASON CLUB 776-5831
JOHN & SHERRI SAULS

CAFFEE, DON B CAFFEE, MARY B
FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-775-9155
FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-755-9155
FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-755-9155
FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-755-9155
FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-755-9155

FIRE TOEWR CROSSING 919-755-9155

1205
505

4300
1002

6616

OwnerPhone Property Location

CEDARHURST
WALNUT

OAK PARK
BROADWAY

DEERFIELD

919-881-9350

484  LONGSTREET
774-3080

216  WEST OAK
228 WEST OAK
141  STEELE

2506 DOGWOOD
274  REYNWOOD VISTA
417  OLDE TOWNE
120- LIGHTWOOD
134

100- LIGHTWOOD
114

160- LIGHTWOOD
174

140- LIGHTWOOD
154

141-  LIGHTWOOD
155

101-  LIGHTWOOD
107

DR

RD

DR
12

RD
2588
WAY
WAY
ST
ST
LANE
DR

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

Remarks

HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE
EXTENDING CHILLER LINES

SINGLE-WIDE MOBILE HOME

RECONNECT HVAC UNIT FO SINGLE-WIDE

BRAFFERTON CT

MAILED OUT 8/9/04

VALLEY RD CHANGE-OUT HEATPUMP

PIZZARIO - HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE

CHANGE-OUT

8/10/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION-----
MAILED OUT 8/11/04

COMM/RES NEW-APARTMENTS
ADDRESS REC'D 11/7/03

COMM/ RES NEW-APARTMENTS-
ADDRESS REC'D 11/7/03

COMM / RESIDENTIAL NEW-APARTMENTS
ADDRESS REC'D-11/7/03

COMM / RES NEW-APARTMENTS
ADDRESS REC'D 11/7/03

COMM NEW-RESIDENTIAL-APARTMENTS
ADDRESSES REC'D 11/7/03

COMM/RES NEW-APARTMENTS
ADDRESS REC'D 11/7/03
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AppDat

8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004

8/11/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/13/2004

8/13/2004
8/13/2004
8/16/2004

8/16/2004
8/16/2004
8/16/2004
8/17/2004

8/18/2004
8/18/2004

8/18/2004

8/18/2004

8/19/2004
8/19/2004

Friday, September 03, 2004

Permit # Parcel #

SM04-542

SMO04-543

SM04-544

LM04-545
LM04-547
SMO04-546

SM04-548

SM04-549
SM04-550
SM04-551

SM04-552
SMO04-553
SM04-554
LM04-555

LMO04-557

LM04-559

SMO04-556

SMO04-558

BM04-562

LMO04-560

9642-32-9444-00

9642-32-9444-00

9642-32-9444-00

9529-14-9431-00
9528-73-1841-00
9644-48-6993-00

9623-82-8690-00

9642-77-2110-00
9633-30-2435-00
9633-52-6054-00

9643-45-4963-00
9643-45-4963-00
9642-76-0342-00
9672-58-3072-00

9623-97-1413-00

9670-18-8069-00

9653-01-2451-00

9651-68-3632-00

9682-02-2828-00

9661-80-9027-00

OwnerName

FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-755-9155

FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-775-9155

FIRE TOWER CROSSING 919-755-9155

JOHN & KAREN PARKER
CAMERON, TOMMY & PAM 776-3137
MCDONALD, LINDA CAMPBELL 777-0693

BE-FOR CORPORATION 919-775-2251

GERALD WOMBLE 919-774-1886

WOMBLE BUILDERS 919-774-1886

SAN-LEE BUILDERS, INC. 919-775-5429

SAN-LEE BUILDERS 919-775-5429

SAN-LEE BUILDERS INC 775-5429
MT SINAI UNITED HOLY CHURCH,

RABON, TERRY L RABON, JOYCE A

SMITH, JOSEPH BRENT 775-9714

RICHARD CROWE

UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 775-2489

HUNT ELECTRIC

BACKLUND, PAUL T

ANIL A. DHULIA 919-272-6115

161-
175

119

121-
135

2345
530

3236
2629

709
244
2037

121
117
1021
1212

632
5066

115

2923

3006
4031

OwnerPhone Property Location

LIGHTWOOD

LIGHTWOOD

LIGHTWOOD

WHITE HILL
RAVENS NEST
HAWKINS
BRISTOL

horton
WEST OAK
PLANTATION

FRIARS

FRIARS
WASHINGTON
AVENTS FERRY

REYNWOOD VISTA

BLUEBIRD

SEVENTH

INDUSTRIAL

BROADWAY
GREY FOX

LN

LN

LN

RD
LN
AVE
WAY

CIRCLE
WAY
DRIVE

DR
DR
AVE
RD

LN
DR

AVE

DR

RD
CT

Remarks

COMM/RESIDENTIAL NEW APARTMENTS
ADDRESSES REC'D 11/7/03

COMM NEW-COMMUNITY BUILDING
ADDRESSES REC'D 11/7/03

COMM NEW-APARTMENTS
ADDRESS REC'D 11/7/03

RES NEW

8/13/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION----
MAILED OUT 8/16/04

SFD

NOTES: SINGLE- FAMILY DWELLING UNIT ON RE-
COMBINED LOTS 5, 6, & 7 HOME LOCATED ON R-
14 ZONED PROPERTY

NEW SFD
SANCTUARY

8/16/04 DROPPED OFF BY CENTER EMPLOYEE---
MAILED OUT 8/18/04

RES NEW

RES NEW
2 TON HEATPUMP

10 TON A/IC GAS HEATING UNIT W/A/C 200,000
BTU'S

(3) 10 TON A/IC'S

RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION 8/18/04---
MAILED OUT 8/19/04

RES NEW- MAILED IN REC'D 08/19/04- MAILED
08/20/04
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AppDat Permit# Parcel # OwnerName OwnerPhone Property Location Remarks

8/19/2004 SMO04-561 9652-24-1627-00 GLEN GODFREY CONSTRUCTION 774-9446 1688 HORNER BLVD

8/20/2004 BMO04-563 9671-99-2483-00 DONALD GROSS 919-630-0408 21 STONEWALL CT DOUBLE-WIDE MOBILE HOME

8/20/2004 BMO04-566 9672-76-6925-00 SINGER, RUSTY & BETH 774-3911 686 LONGSTREET RD RES NEW
8/20/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---
MAILED OUT 8/23/04

8/20/2004 SM04-564 9651-58-7068-00 MYRTLE THOMAS 2917 CAMERON DRIVE

8/20/2004 SMO04-565 9633-36-8345-00 BRIAN SANTSCHI 1904 COLUMBINE RD 7/13/04 911 ADDRESS CHANGE PER AMY BEAN
8/20/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---
MAILED OUT 8/23/04

8/23/2004 LMO04-567 9661-41-8485-00 ANIL A. DHULIA 919-498-0660 769 TROON CIR RES NEW

8/23/2004 LMO04-568 9661-72-7967-00 ANIL A. DHULIA 919-272-6115 664 CHELSEA DR RES NEW - FOR GAS LOGS

8/23/2004 LMO04-569 9661-41-9336-00 ANIL A. DHULIA 919-272-6115 770 TROON CIR RES NEW-----GAS PIPING FOR LOGS

8/23/2004 LMO04-573  9671-99-8450-00 DIXIE PROPERTIES 919-775-7533 61 SPRINGFIELD LN OFF - FRAME MODULAR

8/23/2004 SM04-570 9632-68-6946-00 SAN-LEE BUILDERS DNC 919-775-5429 633 MONGER LN

8/23/2004 SMO04-571 9643-45-4963-00 SAN- LEE BUILDERS 919-775-5429 307 ROBIN HOOD LN SFD - 911 ADDRESSED REC'D FROM DON K.
07/01/04- HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE

8/23/2004 SM04-572  9643-56-4944-00 SAN-LEE BUILDERS 919-775-5429 125 FRIARS DR

8/24/2004 LMO04-576  9630-94-2340-00 MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC 1158 WILLETT RD

8/24/2004 SMO04-574  9652-58-2940-00 SOUTHERN HOME IMPROVEMENT 776-9821 908 CLEARWATER DR FURNACE 80,000 BTU
8/24/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION----
MAILED OUT 8/25/04

8/24/2004  SMO04-575 9633-51-3110-00 JAMES P. KIERNAN 919-801-3237 2306 KNOLLWOOD DR

8/25/2004 LMO04-577 9657-63-3160-00 THOMAS, THEODORE L THOMAS, 919-774-4650 452  COVERT RD MAILED 08/25/04

8/26/2004 LMO04-578 9683-92-6164-00 RAGLAND, SAMUEL M RAGLAND, 910-488-4890 1421 BUCKHORN RD

8/27/2004 LMO04-579  9670-39-5411-00 HARWARD, CALVIN THARWARD, 919-776-4907 4884 COX MILL RD 8/27/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION-----
MAILED OUT 8/30/04

8/30/2004 BMO04-582 9682-31-4001-00 MOSS HOME BUILDERS & REALTY 910-893-4875 101 RUTH ANN LN 2 1/2 TON HEATPUMP

8/30/2004 BMO04-583 9682-30-3854-00 BROADWAY DEVELOPMENT 757-413-2575 105 RUTH ANN LN RES NEW

ADDRESS REC'D 3/4/04
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AppDat
8/30/2004
8/30/2004
8/30/2004

8/31/2004
8/31/2004
8/31/2004
8/31/2004
8/31/2004
8/31/2004

8/31/2004

Friday, September 03, 2004

Permit # Parcel #

BM04-584
LMO04-581
SM04-580

LMO04-585
LMO04-589
SMO04-586
SM04-587
SM04-588
SM04-590

SM04-591

9682-31-1056-00
9611-84-3637-00

9643-22-1934-00

9640-48-2930-00
9670-15-5800-00
9652-50-5027-00
9632-63-4231-00
9632-63-4305-00
9632-14-2999-00

9641-88-1731-00

OwnerName
BROADWAY DEVELOPMENT
YOW, CHARLES R JR

LOWES FOODS STORES, INC.

MURCHISON HOMES INC
GARY & JOAN ADSON
MARTY HALL/GOODFELLAS
ANDERSON HOMES INC
ANDERSON HOMES INC
WILSON & MARY PROCTOR

WOODLEY, BARBARA K

OwnerPhone Property Location

757-413-2575

919-786-0031

777-0200

775-2510

919-422-2435
919-828-6030

776-5752

100
7
830

1436
1362
2709
3517
605

4124

2413

RUTH ANN
CAMELOT
SPRING

MINTER SCHOOL
MARYLAND

LEE

GLADE RUN
LANTERN RUN

CHANCELLORS
RIDGEWAY

SIERRA

Remarks

LN RES NEW

LN 3 TON HEATPUMP

LN Comm Renovation (RECONFIGURING EXISTING
CART STORAGE TO NEW LAYOUT & PRODUCE
STORAGE AREA, REVISING CASEWORK AT
PRODUCE STORAGE).
CHANGING OUT MEAT REFRIGERATION MEAT
CASE

RD DOUBLE-WIDE

cT FOR GAS LOGS

AVE

DR  SFD. HAVE PIN APPLICATON ON FILE
S.F.D. HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE
8/31/04 DROPPED OFF APPLICATION-----MAILED
OUT 9/1/04

DR

Total Permits: 89

Total Fees: $4,625.00
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